
AY (2025 – 26) 

PERIODIC TEST – I (PRE-MID-TERM) 

Revision Starts from 1 July 2025 

 
• Std I to V - 25 Marks 
• Std VI to X – 40 Marks 
• Computer & GK – 25 Marks 
• Open day: 26 July 2025 (Saturday) 

 

 

DATE DAY I II III IV V VI 

04-07-2025 Friday Comp Gk Comp Gk Comp Gk 

05-07-2025 Saturday Gk Comp Gk Comp Gk Comp 

07-07-2025 Monday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE SS SCIENCE ENGLISH 

08-07-2025 Tuesday ENGLISH GUJARATI HINDI GUJARATI SS MATHS 

09-07-2025 Wednesday HINDI MATHS ENGLISH MATHS HINDI HINDI 

10-07-2025 Thursday GUJARATI EVS GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH SS 

11-07-2025 Friday EVS HINDI SS SCIENCE GUJARATI GUJARATI 

12-07-2025 Saturday     MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE 

        

DATE DAY VII VIII IX X XI XII 

04-07-2025 Friday Comp Gk         

05-07-2025 Saturday Gk Comp IT IT     

07-07-2025 Monday SCIENCE SS SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH MATHS /BIO 

08-07-2025 Tuesday MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY 

09-07-2025 Wednesday HINDI SCIENCE HINDI SS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS 

10-07-2025 Thursday ENGLISH GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI MATHS /BIO P.E/CS 

11-07-2025 Friday GUJARATI HINDI SS ENGLISH P.E/CS ENGLISH 

12-07-2025 Saturday SS MATHS         



AY (2025 – 26) 
MID-TERM 

Revision Starts from 1 September 2025 

 

 
• Std I to V - 50 Marks                                                  Std VI to XII– 80 Marks 
• Std I to IV- Computer ( Written (40 Marks)+Practical(40 Marks)            

• Std V to X- Computer ( Written (50 Marks)+Practical(30 Marks) 

• GK & Art- 40 Marks 

DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII 

06-09-2025 Saturday GK & Art Comp GK & Art Comp GK & Art Comp GK & Art 

08-09-2025 Monday English  Maths  Science  SS Maths  English  Maths  

10-09-2025 Wednesday Maths  Evs  English  Maths  Science Maths  SS 

12-09-2025 Friday Evs  Hindi  Hindi  English SS Hindi  English  

13-09-2025 Saturday Comp  GK & Art Gujarati  GK & Art Hindi  Gujarati  Comp  

15-09-2025 Monday Hindi  English  Maths  Science  English  SS Science 

17-09-2025 Wednesday Gujarati  Gujarati  SS Hindi  Gujarati Science  Hindi 

18-09-2025 Thursday   Comp  Gujarati Comp  GK & Art Gujarati 

DATE DAY VIII IX X XI XII Nursery  Jr.Kg Sr.Kg 

06-09-2025 Saturday Comp IT IT      

08-09-2025 Monday Science  Maths  Science  Maths/Bio English    

10-09-2025 Wednesday English  English  Maths  English  Maths/Bio English GA Maths 

12-09-2025 Friday Maths  Hindi  English Physics  CS/PE GA English Hindi 

13-09-2025 Saturday Gujarati      Hindi  Maths GA 

15-09-2025 Monday SS SS SS Chemistry  Physics Maths Hindi English 

17-09-2025 Wednesday Comp Science  Hindi  CS/PE Chemistry     

18-09-2025 Thursday GK & Art        



 

AY (2025 – 26) 

PERIODIC TEST – II (POST-MID-TERM) 

                                                                                                                  Revision starts from 1 December 2025 

 

• Std I to V - 25 Marks 
• Std VI to X – 40 Marks 
• Computer & GK – 25 Marks 
• Open day: 27-12-2025(Saturday) 

 
 

DATE DAY I II III IV V VI 

04-12-2025 Thursday Comp  GK Comp  GK Comp  GK 

05-12-2025 Friday GK Comp GK Comp GK Comp 

06-12-2025 Saturday Maths  English  Science  SS Science English  

08-12-2025 Monday English  Gujarati  Hindi  Gujarati  SS Maths  

09-12-2025 Tuesday Hindi  Maths  English  Maths  Hindi  Hindi  

10-12-2025 Wednesday Gujarati  Evs  Gujarati  Hindi  English  SS 

11-12-2025 Thursday Evs Hindi SS Science  Gujarati  Gujarati  

12-12-2025 Friday   Maths  English  Maths Science 

        

DATE DAY VII VIII IX X XI XII 

04-12-2025 Thursday Comp  GK     

05-12-2025 Friday GK Comp IT IT English  Maths/Bio 

06-12-2025 Saturday Science  SS Science Maths Physics  Chemistry 

08-12-2025 Monday Maths  English Maths  Science Chemistry  PE/CS 

09-12-2025 Tuesday Hindi  Science  Hindi  SS Maths/Bio Physics 

10-12-2025 Wednesday English  Gujarati  English  Hindi PE/CS English  

11-12-2025 Thursday Gujarati  Hindi  SS English   

12-12-2025 Friday SS Maths      



AY (2025 – 26) 

FINAL EXAMINATION 

                                                                                             Revision Starts from 15 February 2026 

 

• Std I to V - 50 Marks                                                  Std VI to XII– 80 Marks 

• Std I to IV- Computer ( Written (40 Marks)+Practical(40 Marks)            

• Std V to X- Computer ( Written (50 Marks)+Practical(30 Marks) 

• GK & Art- 40 Marks 

• Open day:28-March 2026 

DATE DAY I II III IV V VI 

02-03-2026 Monday Gujarati  Comp Gujarati  Comp Gujarati  Comp 

05-03-2026 Thursday GK & Art GK & Art GK & Art GK & Art GK & Art GK & Art 

07-03-2026 Saturday Maths  Evs Maths  English Maths  SS 

09-03-2026 Monday Evs Maths  SS Science English Maths  

11-03-2026 Wednesday English  Hindi  Hindi  SS Hindi  Science 

15-03-2026 Friday Hindi  English  English Maths Science  Hindi  

14-03-2026 Saturday Comp  Gujarati  Comp  Gujarati  Comp Gujarati  

16-03-2026 Monday   Science   Hindi  SS English  

DATE DAY VII VIII Nursery  Jr.Kg Sr.Kg 

02-03-2026 Monday Gujarati  Comp     

05-03-2026 Thursday GK & Art GK & Art    

07-03-2026 Saturday Science Maths  English Hindi English 

09-03-2026 Monday English English  GA GA Hindi 

11-03-2026 Wednesday Hindi  SS Hindi  English Maths 

15-03-2026 Friday SS Science  Maths Maths GA 

14-03-2026 Saturday Comp  Gujarati     

16-03-2026 Monday Maths  Hindi     



 

Holiday list for 2025-26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                         Summer Vacation starts from: 01-05-2025 to 08-06-2025 

Diwali Vacation starts from: 18-10-2025 to 05-11-2025 

 

 

Month Date Holiday 

April 06-04-2025 Ram Navami 

10-04-2025 Mahavir Jayanti 

14-04-2025 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 

18-04-2025 Good Friday 

  

June 07-06-2025 Bakrid/Eid al Adha 

July 06-07-2025 Muharram 

August 09-08-2025 Raksha Bandhan 

15-08-2025 Inpendence Day 

16-08-2025 Janmashtami / Parsi New Year 

27-08-2025 Ganesh Chaturthi 

September  &  

October 

05-09-2025 Eid e Milad 

30-09-2025 to 02-10-2025 Navratri/ Vijayadashami / Gandhi 

Jayanti 

November 05-11-2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December  25-12-2025 Christmas Day 

January 14/01/2026 & 15/01/2026 Makar Sankranti/ Uttarayan 

26/01/2026 Republic Day 

February 16-02-2025 Maha Shivaratri 

March 03-03-2026 & 04-03-2026  Holi 



 

 

 

Working days 

APRIL 22 

JUNE 19 

JULY 26 

AUGUST 22 

SEPTEMBER 23 

OCTOBER 13 

NOVEMBER 21 

DECEMBER 25 

JANUARY 23 

FEBRUARY 22 

MARCH(TILL 16-03-2026) 20 

Total working days 236 

 

 

Total days in Year Total working days Holidays 

365 236 129 

 

 

 

 



List of Activities 
Date Day  Std  Activities 

05-04-2025 Saturday I & II 
III to V 

VI to VIII 
IX to XII 

Lemonade Making 
Sandwich Making 

Collage Making with Theme 
Poster Making 

29-04-2025 Tuesday  I to V 
VI to XII 

Colouring Competition  
House wise Dance Competition 

14-06-2025 Saturday I & II 
III to V 

VI to VIII 
IX to XII 

World Environment Day Celebration Tree Plantation 
Spina yarn (Imaginary Story Teller in Hindi) 

Dot Art 
Solo Act 

21-06-2025 Saturday I to XII Yoga Day celebration 
28-06-2025 Saturday I & II 

III to V 
VI to VIII 
IX to XII 

English Story Telling 
Best of Waste 

Impromptu-Speech 
House-wise Football Competition 

26-07-2025 Saturday I & II 
III to V 

VI to VIII 
IX to XII 

Bhel Making 
Extempore 

Fire less Cooking 
Fire less Cooking 

07-08-2025 Thursday I to XII Rakhi Making 
08-08-2025 Friday  I to XII Raksha Bandhan  

14-08-2025 Thursday I to XII Janmashtami Celebration   

17-10-2025 Friday I & II 
III to V 

VI to XII 

Diya Decoration 
Diya colouring 

Rangoli Making  

14-11-2025 Friday  I to XII Children’s day Celebration  

29-11-2025 Saturday I & II 
III to V 

VI to VIII 
IX to XII 

Handwriting Competition  
Spell Bee 

Debate/Quiz 
Debate/Quiz 

  I & II Clay Modelling 



III to V 
VI to VIII 
IX to XII 

Letter Writing 
Celebrating Snacks Day 

Sports day  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


